
Equestrian WA Off the Track WA METRO CLINIC

22 February 2020, State Equestrian Centre, Brigadoon  

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Terri Crook SUPER BOLT 3

Ramona Horstmann ROAN PRINZE 5

Seona Kendal HY FYFE 20

Louise O’shea DAVID 23

Chloe Whittleton FAITH 123

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Caris Tavelli WHERESMYLUCK 7

Aleisha Guest RITMICO LA LIRICA 11

Lucy Barton GALAXY PRINCE 13

Fiona Nunn ZELAMAH 16

Abby Mallett MASKED VIRTUE 15

Kaylee Giddens COLOURFUL DAN 76

Jessica Hoffren DAHLIA 117

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Karen Hardy BUDDING STAR 2

Rowena Morris RED ALPHA 4

Katie Tunnacliffe THE CORPORATION 27

Monika Magalengo HAPPY 30

Brandon Ivic CAPE RICHE 97

Semoane Brown PURE VISION 108

Provisional Schedule as at 17 02 2020

RIDER NOTES:
All Riders  – These clinics would not be possible without the support of Off the Track WA. Riders will 

need to check in at the Off the Track WA Tent  on the Presidents Lawn PRIOR to riding. Rider bags 

are available courtesy of Off the Track WA.

Waitlists  - Combinations in YELLOW are currently waitlisted. If you are unable to attend this clinic 

we ask you please scratch as early as possible via email SaraBotten@equestrianwa.org.au to ensure 

those waitlisted are offered a position. No shows risk refusal of entries are future Off the Track 

Events.

All HORSES  must wear their allocated bridle number on both sides of the horse. Numbers 

purchased with entries will be available to pick up from the Presidents Lawn from 7:30am.

EQUIPMENT

Groundwork lessons  require the horse to wear the bridle the horse is normal ridden in  (ideally 

snaffle) and the handler to bring a whip and wear an EA approved helmet, boots and gloves. Leg 

protection for the horse is not required.

All lessons  - riders must wear an EA approved helmet, gloves and boots 

STABLES AND YARDS 

Stables and yards must be booked online prior to arrival. Failure to book prior to 12:00pm Friday 21 

01 Lesson 1 - Flatwork with Liz Tollarzo - Green level - 8-8:45am

02 Lesson 2 - Flatwork with Liz Tollarzo - Intermediate level - 9-9:45am

03 Lesson 3 - Flatwork with Liz Tollarzo - Advanced level - 10-10:45am

https://www.wa.equestrian.org.au/sec/make-booking


Equestrian WA Off the Track WA METRO CLINIC

22 February 2020, State Equestrian Centre, Brigadoon  

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Gillian Ingham BASS STRAIT 29

Della Woollams WINX 48

Brigid Macdonald JP SHAMELESS 102

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Tayla Pickford SAX ON ASSAULT 26

Stacey Summers COLORADO SPRINGS 36

Briony Lyons AE EXPRESSIONS 51

Brandon Ivic BRISTOL ROAD 98

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Fiona Nunn LAID BACK LIL 17

Emma Austen URIAH 52

Alexandra Markowski VALLENTINO 62

Tahlia Forsyth CLASSIC HITS 83

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Zoe Harmer FARAWAY BOY 45

Sara Trown SURR WALTER 106

Tory Ko-peternelj CAVALLO PAZZO 118

Wendy Brophy KING BOB 121

Johanna Vaatainen AQUATIC KING 90

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Rebecca Phillips THE PRODIGY 6

Sharna Keys-fernihough SO BELLISIMA 43

Felicity Williamson KISS MY IRISH 44

Emily Maunder QUEEN ISABELLA 54

Louise Horwood RUBIES HOTSHOT 56

Laura Tyler MALAKAI 67

Stephanie Tchorzewski VIALLICO 122

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Anna Meijburg SHOSHONE MISS 38

Gemma Lee SOLOMON CAIN 60

Sophia O’kane TRUFFLES 87

Gina Fowler SOMEKINDAWONDERFUL 93

Chloe Whittleton FAITH 123

04 Lesson 4 - Flatwork with Liz Tollarzo - Green level - 11-11:45am

05 Lesson 5 - Flatwork with Liz Tollarzo - Intermediate level - 13-13:45

06 Lesson 6 - Flatwork with Liz Tollarzo - Intermediate level - 14-14:45

07 Lesson 7 - Flatwork with Liz Tollarzo - Advanced level - 15-15:45

08 Lesson 8 - Ground Work with Rebecca Thomas - 8-8:45am

09 Lesson 9 - Ground Work with Rebecca Thomas - 9-9:45am



Equestrian WA Off the Track WA METRO CLINIC

22 February 2020, State Equestrian Centre, Brigadoon  

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Kathryn Teasdale PURE RUMOURS 79

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit Number

Richard Thomas STAGNITE 72

Kaili Matthews SEBASTIAN 75

Kathryn Teasdale FREMOND 77

Hannah Stahl FIESTA GARDEN 80

Rachael Andrews FRIAREUX 92

Kelly Crago AMERICAN LORD 107

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Gina Fowler SOMEKINDAWONDERFUL 93

Deeja Shariff SMOKEY 101

Emma Brennan BENTLEY 105

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Kaylah Lingard BRACKOVA 49

Kaili Matthews SEBASTIAN 75

Amy Broad MANTIME 86

Rachael Andrews FRIAREUX 92

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Sophie Gaunt HAVANA 96

Emma Brennan BENTLEY 105

Samantha Unstead ELLE - SAPHIRAS STAR 110

Gemma Carr-jones TONIC 112

12 Lesson 12 - Ground Work with Rebecca Thomas - 13-13:45

13 Lesson 13 - Flatwork Lesson with Rebecca Thomas - Green level - 14-14:45

14 Lesson 14 - Flatwork Lesson with Rebecca Thomas - Green Level - 15-15:45

10 Lesson 10 - Ground Work with Rebecca Thomas - 10-10:45am

11 Lesson 11 - Ground Work with Rebecca Thomas - 11-11:45am



Equestrian WA Off the Track WA METRO CLINIC

22 February 2020, State Equestrian Centre, Brigadoon  

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Lisa James CHESTER 78

Kate Shaw ZALINSKI (FLYNN) 82

Donna Graham HOBART JONES 68

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Tayla Pickford SAX ON ASSAULT 26

Alyson Ayre GPS ZARI 35

Della Woollams WINX 48

Kaylah Lingard BRACKOVA 49

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Amanda Higgins MR WILLIS 1

Caris Tavelli WHERESMYLUCK 7

Aleisha Guest RITMICO LA LIRICA 11

Kaylee Giddens COLOURFUL DAN 76

Kirsty Geracitano SAXIMO 81

Tahlia Forsyth CLASSIC HITS 83

Fiona Nunn ZELAMAH 16

Monika Magalengo HAPPY 30

Josephine Mfune KESHAAR 33

Kenya Wilson PERCENTAGE PLAY 37

Kate Alexander FLYING IMAGE 57

Semoane Brown PURE VISION 108

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Bianca Blake ATRUGEM 59

Emily Jessop STORM 70

Kathryn Teasdale FREMOND 77

Samantha Unstead ELLE - SAPHIRAS STAR 110

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Caitlen Lilly LUMINOUS STAR 65

Richard Thomas STAGNITE 72

Sheridan Weinert COGNAC 73

Sonia Broi WILLOW O WISP 74

Jessica Hoffren DAHLIA 117

15 Lesson 15 - Jumping with Nellandra Henry - Poles 8-8:45am

16 Lesson 16 - Jumping with Nellandra Henry - <60cm - 9-9:45am 

17 Lesson 17 - Jumping with Nellandra Henry - 60-80cm - 10-10:45am

18 Lesson 18 - Jumping with Nellandra Henry 80-100cm - 11-11:45am

19 Lesson 19 - Jumping with Nellandra Henry - Poles - 13-13:45

20 Lesson 20 - Jumping with Nellandra Henry - <60cm -14-14:45 



Equestrian WA Off the Track WA METRO CLINIC

22 February 2020, State Equestrian Centre, Brigadoon  

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Fiona Nunn LAID BACK LIL 17

Monika Magalengo JOHNNY WALKER 32

Carly Howard SINISTER MOTIVE 34

Stacey Summers COLORADO SPRINGS 36

Kate Alexander BIG PETE 58

Exhibitor Horse Name Exhibit Number

Amanda Higgins MR WILLIS 1

Lauren Prater ONE MORE THAT’S IT 8

Veronica Erzay CABALISTIC 12

Kelly Mckellar HY ROYALE 19

Brigid Macdonald JP SHAMELESS 102

Semoane Brown PASEO DEL PRADO 109

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Alex Massie WESTRIVER KEVYDONN 10

Josephine Mfune KESHAAR 33

Sarah Micallef MOVE ON NOTICE 46

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Terri Crook SUPER BOLT 3

Rebecca Phillips THE PRODIGY 6

Alyson Ayre GPS ZARI 35

Gemma Lee SOLOMON CAIN 60

Sophia O’kane TRUFFLES 87

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Anna Meijburg SHOSHONE MISS 38

Caitlen Lilly LUMINOUS STAR 65

Shannon Dwyer BML AUTOGRAPH 63

Haley Wall JUST TRICKING 91

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Sheridan Weinert COGNAC 73

Sonia Broi WILLOW O WISP 74

Laura Tyler MALAKAI 67

Kate Shaw ZALINSKI (FLYNN) 82

Monique Swanson NOVAS DELIGHT 95

21 Lesson 21 - Jumping with Nellandra Henry - 60-80cm - 15-15:45

22 Lesson 22 - Flatwork Lesson with Wendy Barker - Intermediate Level - 8-8:45

23 Lesson 23 - Flatwork Lesson with Wendy Barker - Advanced Level - 9-9:45

24 Lesson 24 - Flatwork Lesson with Wendy Barker - Green Level - 10-10:45

25 Lesson 25 - Flatwork Lesson with Wendy Barker - Advanced Level -11-11:45

26 Lesson 26 - Flatwork Lesson with Wendy Barker - Green Level - 13-13:45



Equestrian WA Off the Track WA METRO CLINIC

22 February 2020, State Equestrian Centre, Brigadoon  

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Monika Magalengo JOHNNY WALKER 32

Carly Howard SINISTER MOTIVE 34

Kirsty Geracitano SAXIMO 81

Johanna Vaatainen AQUATIC KING 90

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Kathryn Teasdale PURE RUMOURS 79

Deeja Shariff SMOKEY 101

Kelly Crago AMERICAN LORD 107

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Brandon Ivic CAPE RICHE 97

Kymberley Lavender ASTI ROCKSTREET 119

Wendy Brophy KING BOB 121

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Ramona Horstmann ROAN PRINZE 5

Veronica Erzay CABALISTIC 12

Sonia Wilson ROX MY SOX 22

Haley Wall JUST TRICKING 91

Semoane Brown PASEO DEL PRADO 109

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Lauren Prater ONE MORE THAT’S IT 8

Kelly Mckellar HY ROYALE 19

Seona Kendal HY FYFE 20

Gillian Ingham BASS STRAIT 29

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Lucy Barton GALAXY PRINCE 13

Katie Tunnacliffe THE CORPORATION 27

Elizabeth Grayshon JACK 61

Alexandra Markowski VALLENTINO 62

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Sarah Micallef MOVE ON NOTICE 46

Louise Horwood RUBIES HOTSHOT 56

Shannon Dwyer BML AUTOGRAPH 63

Tory Ko-peternelj CAVALLO PAZZO 118

30 Lesson 30 - Jumping Lesson with Rosemary Inglis - 60-80cm 9:00-9:45

31 Lesson 31 - Jumping Lesson with Rosemary Inglis - 10:00-10:45

32 Lesson 32 - Jumping Lesson with Rosemary Inglis - Poles - 11:00-11:45

33 Lesson 33 - Jumping Lesson with Rosemary Inglis - 80-100cm - 13:00-13:45

27 Lesson 27 - Flatwork Lesson with Wendy Barker - Advanced Level - 14-14:45

28 Lesson 28 - Flatwork Lesson with Wendy Barker - Green Level 15-15:45

29 Lesson 29 - Jumping Lesson with Rosemary Inglis - 80-100cm 8:00-8:45



Equestrian WA Off the Track WA METRO CLINIC

22 February 2020, State Equestrian Centre, Brigadoon  

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Abby Mallett MASKED VIRTUE 15

Sarah Micallef CELTIC BLITZ 47

Briony Lyons AE EXPRESSIONS 51

Brandon Ivic BRISTOL ROAD 98

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Hanna Holdsworth WILLIAM (FREE MOVER) 50

Emma Austen URIAH 52

Monique Swanson NOVAS DELIGHT 95

Brigid Macdonald JP SHAMELESS 102

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Karen Hardy BUDDING STAR 2

Rowena Morris RED ALPHA 4

Kenya Wilson PERCENTAGE PLAY 37

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Sharna Keys-fernihough SO BELLISIMA 43

Felicity Williamson KISS MY IRISH 44

Elizabeth Grayshon JACK 61

Donna Graham HOBART JONES 68

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Hanna Holdsworth WILLIAM (FREE MOVER) 50

Emily Maunder HELLUVA PARTY 55

Exhibitor Horse Name Bridle Number

Sonia Wilson ROX MY SOX 22

Sarah Micallef CELTIC BLITZ 47

Bianca Blake ATRUGEM 59

Emily Jessop STORM 70

37 Lesson 37 - Flatwork Lesson with Dinah Fleming - Green - 9:00-9:45

38 Lesson 38 - Flatwork Lesson with Dinah Fleming - Intermediate - 10:00-10:45

39 Lesson 39 - Flatwork Lesson with Dinah Fleming - Intermediate - 11:00-11:45

34 Lesson 34 - Jumping Lesson with Rosemary Inglis - 60-80cm - 14:00- 14:45

35 Lesson 35 - Jumping Lesson with Rosemary Inglis - <60cm 15:00-15:45

36 Lesson 36 - Flatwork Lesson with Dinah Fleming - Advanced - 8:00-8:45


